WESTON SONS OF AMERICAN LEGION POST 308 SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

(\$250 Non-renewable)

A scholarship, in the amount of **\$250**, will be provided by the Weston Sons of American Legion Post 308. The scholarship is presented annually to seniors whose parents or grandparents are members (or past members) of American Legion or SAL Post 308 in Weston. The number of scholarships given out will be determined based on the number of students eligible each year and will be decided by the Weston SAL.

Application Deadline:	April 1 st of Graduating Year
Return to: Nick Maly, Weston Sons of American Legion, 8 Fairway Dr., Wahoo, NE 68066	
Applicant Full Name:	
Parent/Grandparent membe	r of American Legion/SAL Post 308:
Address, Including Street/P.C	D. Box, City, State and Zip Code:
Phone Number Where Applic	cant Can Be Reached:
Email Address:	
Parent/Guardian Full Name(s	s):
High School and Graduation	Year:
Name of College Attending a	nd Major:
Honors & Awards: (attach a separate sheet if ne	ecessary)
School Activities: (attach a separate sheet if ne	ecessary)
Community Activities: (attach a separate sheet if ne	ecessary)